TOWN OF SYKESVILLE

TREASURER’S REPORT
FOR
June 2017

Includes for this period:
1) Balance Sheet
2) Statement of Revenues and Expenditures with Budget Comparison
3) Check Register

Submitted by: Evelyn Sweet, Town Treasurer



TOWN OF SYKESVILLE

ASSETS

Current Assets

Balance Sheet
As of June 30, 2017

Checking/Savings

1004 -
1006 -
1008 -
- CCB-Little Sykes Railway
1030 -
- CCB-Historic District Comm.
1046 -
- CCB-Parks & Recreation

- CCB-Unemployment Reserve

1021

1041

1061
1091

1094 -
1095 -
1096 -

1121

1131

1185 -

Vendor & P/R Checking
CCB-Savings for Checking Funds
CCB-0ld Main Line P.O.

Petty Cash Fund

CCB-Gate House Museum

Cert of Deposit - CDARS @ NWSB

Certificates of Deposit General
Money Market Account NWSB

- CCB-Impact Fees
1122 -

CCB - Parking Impact Fees

- CCB-Development Inspection Fees

Police Auxiliary Reserve

Total Checking/Savings

Accounts Receivable
11000 - Accounts Receivable

Total Accounts Receivable

Other Current Assets

1315 -
1316 -
1317 -
1320 -
1350 -
1370 -
1380 -
- AIR - Other Receivables
1384 -

1381

A/R RE Taxes 14/15

AIR RE Taxes 15/16

A/R R/E Taxes 16/17

Taxes Receivable - Individual
Grants Receivable

Prepaid Expenses

Miscellaneous A/R

A/R - Warfield

1384.5 : Note Receivable -WDC
1384 - A/R - Warfield - Other
Total 1384 - A/R - Warfield

1386 -
1395 -

A/R Other Gov'ts Units
Due from WDC (Current Portion)

Total Other Current Assets

Jun 30,17

465,999.07
1,473,628.71
74,114.22
10,535.45
650.00
2,216.93
39,5690.22
8,720.14
18,503.056
502,236.41
250,000.00
5,298.48
111,674.32
17,045.36
1,682.28
3,707.63

2,985,602.27

5,781.07

5,781.07

6.30

6.30
5,165.40
61,861.47
18,694.16
29,288.71
525.00
16,075.87

130,983.24
115,808.14

246,791.38

8,579.33
43,186.00
430,180.92
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Total Current Assets

Other Assets
1402 - Loan Receivable-Baldwin's ADA
Total Other Assets

TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities
Accounts Payable
2000 - Accounts Payable
Total Accounts Payable

Other Current Liabilities
2001 - Accounts Payable - Other
2110 - Accrued Salaries & Wages
2123 - PWA Deposits
2144 - Misc. Deferred Revenue
2146 - Military Memorial Bricks
2200 - Payroll Liabilities
2222 - Maryland State Retirement
Total 2200 - Payroll Liabilities

2305 - Warfield Sale
Total Other Current Liabilities

Total Current Liabilities

Total Liabilities

Equity
3100 - Fund Balance - Unassigned
3102 - Fund Balance - Nonspendable
3103 - Fund Balance - Restricted
3104 - Fund Balance - Assigned
32000 - Retained Earnings
32999 - Net Income YE Closing Acct
Net Income

Total Equity

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Jun 30, 17
e —

3,421,564.26

33,733.15

33,733.15

—— .

3,455,297.41

36,053.27

36,053.27

122,238.49
38,349.19
-650.00
93.21
3,642.74

13.42

13.42

1,248.29

164,936.34

200,989.61

200,989.61

899,508.26
240,499.00
243,423.00
663,213.00
1,411,678.61
-489,488.92
285,474.85

3,254,307.80

3,455,297.41
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TOWN OF SYKESVILLE

Check Register
June 2017
Num Source Name Date Paid Amount Memo
44606 ATCO Internatio 06/07/2017 Cust ID #764668
10485830 ATCO Intemallo 05/23/2017 -274.00 Bee spray
ATCO Inlemallo -315.00 Hand cleaner wipes
TOTAL -589.00
446807 Beechfield Land 06/07/2017
20852 Beechfield Land 05/19/2017 -786.00 Perennial Cutback @ SBP in April
Beechfield Land -58.00  Perennlal Cutback @ TH in April
Beechfield Land -58,00 Perennial Culback @ PD in April
Beechlleld Land -247.00 Perennlal Cutback @ Parking Islands In Aprii
Beechfleld Land -203.00 Pre-emergenl herbicide @ SBP In April
Beechfleld Land -203.00 Pre-emergent herbicide @ Obrecht hedge in April
Beechfield Land -30.00 Pre-emergent herbicide @ TH In April
Beechfield Land -30.00 Pre-emergent herbicide @ PD in April
Beechfleld Land -88.00 Pre-emergent herbicide @ parking islands in April
Beechlield Land -4,087.00 Mulching @ SBP In Aprll
Beechfield Land -1,284.00 Mulching @ Obrechl Rd Hedge In April
TOTAL -1,098.00
44608 BGRE Repairs 06/07/2017 Customer No 1473
6908465792 BG&E Repairs 05/23/2017 -1,732.86 sireet light by parly
TOTAL -1,732.86
44609 Canon Solutions America, Inc. 08/07/2017
4022137828 Canon Solutions America, Inc. 05/01/2017 -112.00 May 2017 Copler Lease
Canon Solutions America, Inc. -14.28 Color Copier Usage - April 2017
TOTAL -126.28
44610 Cintas Corp 06/07/2017 042-41462
3871216867 Clntas Corp 05/25/2017 -37.42 Shop supplles
Cintas Corp -36.85 Uniforms
—
TOTAL 7427
44611 Cintas First Ai 08/07/2017 Cust #07796
5007927674 Cintas First Al 05/31/2017 -89.12 Flrst ald supplies
TOTAL -89.12
44612 Evelyn Sweet 06/07/2017
May Mileage Evelyn Sweel 05/31/2017 -48.69 Milsage - May 2017
—_—
TOTAL -48.69
44613 Fuelman 06/07/2017 Purchases and charges 05/15/2017 - 06/21/2017
NP50421785 Fueiman 05/22/2017 -87.09 Vehicle #1
Fuelman -42.94  Vehicle #2a
Fuelman -187,10 Vehicle #3A
Fuelman -48.75  Vehicle #4
Fuelman -108.68 Vehicle #13a
Fuelman -42.31 Vehicle # 6410
Fuelman -35.89 Vehicle #6411 R
Fuelman -2845  Vehicle #8413
Fuelman -60.73 Vehicle # 6418
Fuelman -20.84 Vehicle # 6421
—
TOTAL -673.58
44614 Gall's, Inc 06/07/2017 4227640
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TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

Num Source Name Date Pald Amount Memo
006348048 Gall's, Inc 11/02/2016 -100.02 Aux clothes
007504779 Gall's, Inc 05/08/2017 -25.60 Belcher OC Spray
-128.52
44816 John White 06/07/2017
Clock & Printer Ink John White 06/02/2017 -169.60 1915 Clock
John White -61.45  Prnler Ink
-231,05
44616 Julie Della-Maria 06/07/2017
Mileage - May Julie Della-Maria 05/31/2017 -240,75 Plitsburgh Main St Conf - 450 miles - 4/30 & 5/1/17
Julle Della-Marla -10.69 Westminsler Mlleage - 36.80 miles - 5/5/17
-260.44
44617 Maryland State Retirement Agency 06/07/2017 7131000
PPE 08.04.17 Maryland Siale Relirement Agency 08/07/2017 -2,163,19 PPE 06.04.17
-2,193.19
44618 0Old Town Motor Co. 06/07/2017
A028160 Old Town Molor Co 06/02/2017 -166.70 Replace right side mirror - 2009 Ford Ranger
-168.70
44619 Practical Plumbing & Heating 06/07/2017
PO Bathroom Repair Practical Plumbing & Heallng 08/02/2017 -72,50 Repalr sink In ladles room @ PO
-72.50
44620 Ross Construction 06/07/2017
Blinds & Screen Ross Construction 08/05/2017 -565.83 New blinds; screen and door repairs
-565.83
44621 RP Alignment, | 06/07/2017
238935 RP Alignment, | 05/25/2017 -443.07 P/M Trash Truck #13
-443.07
44622 Sykesville-Freedom Dist, Fire Department 06/07/2017
FY17 Donalion ykesvllle-Freedom Disl. Fire Dep 05/31/2017 -4,000.00 Volunteer Fire Depariment Donation FY 17
-4,000.00
44623 United Business Technologies 06/07/2017 T005
842478 Uniled Buslness Technologies 05/25/2017 -111.00  Lease Paymeni
United Business Technologies -48.20 Copies 05/25/17 lo 08/24/17
United Buslness Technologles -9.85 Copy Overage 4/25/17 1o 5/24/17
-169.05
446824 Vector Security 06/07/2017
59325393 Veclor Securily 05/25/2017 -3,462.00 Tawn House Securily Sysiem
-3,482,00
44625 Verizon Wireles 06/07/2017 Acct # 619938794-00001
618838794-00001 Verlzon Wireles 05/22/2017 -280,07 PD Wireless Service 5/23/2017 10 8/22/2017
-280.07
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1.5 Hrs in May: Proof changes lo guidelines; draft new page 20; oulline fulure submissions

Num Source Name Date Paid Amount Memo
44626 ADT Security Services 06/14/2017 Account 401721504
401721504 ADT Security Services 06/09/2017 -44.30 714 Sandosky - Alarm - 06,29.17 l0 7.28.17
TOTAL -44.30
44627 BG&E 06/14/2017
May Electric BG&E 06/05/2017 -50.78 Traln Sta Street Light 8317350000
BG&E -50.81 Train Sta Slreel Light 7776091000
BG&E -79.55 McElroy Parking Lot 3606000000
BGBE -44.57 714 Sandosky Road 0795363906
TOTAL 22571
44620 BG&E Streets 06/14/2017 8066592503
May Electric BGEE Streels 06/02/2017 -5,025.11 Street lighting - May 2017
TOTAL -5,025.11
44629 CASH 06/14/2017
TH4.13.17108.9.17 CASH 06/09/2017 -41.79 TH Pelly Cash 4/13/17 through 6/9/17
CASH -11.20 TH Pelly Cash 4/13/17 lhrough 8/0/17
CASH -18.61 TH Petly Cash 4/13/17 through 6/8/17
CASH -160.00  Opening Cash for Snack Shack (pd by TH pelly cash)
TOTAL -231.60
44630 Cintas First Ai 06/14/2017 Cust #07795
5008106102 Cintas Firsl Ai 06/06/2017 -793.62 Balleries for 3 AEDs @ PD
Cintas First Ai -264.53 Batlery for { AED @ TH
TOTAL -1,058.15
44631 Crystal Spring 06/14/2017 1160808 1386206
1388208 061117 Cryslal Spring 06/11/2017 -55.01 Water delivery June 2017
Cryslal Spiing -59.02 Water delivery June 2017
Crystal Spring -50.02 Waler dellvery June 2017
TOTAL 173,05
44632 David Gleason Assoc Inc Architects 06/14/2017
010-17 David Gleason Assoc Inc Archilects 06/06/2017 -225.00
TOTAL -225.,00
44633 Freedom Septic Service, Inc. 06/14/2017
38163 Freedom Seplic Service, Inc, 06/06/2017 -130.00 Handicap Spol a pot @ SBP
Freedom Seplic Service, Inc, -69.00 Single Spol a pol @ SBP
TOTAL -198.00
44634 Fuelman 08/14/2017 P and ch 17 - 05/28/2017
NP50463354 Fuelman 05/29/2017 -80.74 Vehicle #1
Fuelman -118.32  Vehicle #3A
Fueiman -121.54 Vehicle #13a
Fuelman -43.20 Misc. and gas cans
Fuelman -27.79 Vehicle #8419 - 2008 Ford Ranger
Fuelman -37.28  Vehicle # 8410
Fuelman -38,11 Vehicle #6411 R
Fuelman -30.37  Vehicle # 8412
Fuelman -90.03  Vehicle #6413
Fuelman -29.08 Vehicle # 6418
Fuelman -54.86 Vehicle # 8421
TOTAL -688.41
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Num Source Name Date Pald Amount Meme
44636 GK3 Construction 06/14/2017
Conf Room Door GK3 Construction 08/08/2017 -1,030.00 Inslall rear door in conference room @ TH
-1,030.00
44836 John S, Witson Lumbar 06/14/2017
590898 John & Wilson Lumber 05/22/2017 -468.72 Replacemant rear door slab - TH conference room
-468.72
44637 John White 06/14/2017
Walmarl Hanging Stri John Wnite 06/04/2017 -32.21 Reimburse Walmart - Hangling slrips
-32.21
44638 Kelly & Assoc 06/14/2017 Acct 134286
July Dental & Vislon Kelly & Assoc 08/05/2017 -1,505.07 July 2017 Dental & Vislon
-1,505.07
44639 Michele Field 06/14/2017
Refund Cleaning Depo Michele Field 08/12/2017 -75.00 Relund cleaning deposit pald an 5/16/17
-75.00
44840 Public Safety Center 06/14/2017
5737748 Public Safety Center 05/22/12017 -41.93 7 Emergency care pockel vests
-41.93
44641 Quante! 06/14/2017 14036
1651333 Quantel 08/01/2017 -357.58 June Telephone Service
Quantel -55.00 June Telephone Service
Quantel -27.50 June Telephone Service
Quantel -27.50 June Telephone Service
-487.56
44642 SK Printing, Inc, 06/14/2017
5474 SK Printing, Inc 06/12/2017 -1,982,56 Summer 2017 Newsleller
-1,982.56
44643 Sprint 06/14/2017 103416260
103416260-117 Sprint 06/14/2017 -168.08 Service for cell phones and equipment
Sprint -52.568 Cell Phone - Dawn
Sprint -85.568 Cell Phone PD
Sprinl -52.56  Cell Phone -Mark
-338.74
44644 Sykesville Car Service 06/14/2017 1418
30058 Sykesvllle Car Service 05/17/2017 -43.00 8413 Oll Change
-43,00
44645 Verizon 06/14/2017 000014649223 75Y
000914649223 75Y Verizon 06/01/2017 -26.68 714 Sandosky - for alarm
-26.68
44646 BGRE 06/16/2017
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May Electric BG&E 06/09/2017 -141.01 Post Office Elec 3787450000 Includes NextEra Energy
BG&E -235.53 Town House Elec 7275500000 - Includes NexiEra Enerpy
BG&E -38.30 Saslow Parking Lot 6938930000 Includes NexiEra Energy
BG&E -269.01 Police Elec. 3117160000
BG&E -127.89 Publlc Wks Elec 0118081000 - Eleclric
BG&E -43.87 Public Wks Heat 0116091000 - Gas
BG&E -444.84 Schoolhouse Elec 1414921000 Includes NexlEra Energy
BGSE -71.95 Museum Elec 1178781000 includes NexiEra Enerpy
BG&E -121.18 Cooper Park Elec 5494080000
BG&E -12.46 SBP Elec 2134290000
BG&E -67.08 SBP: Bldg A Elec 7479211000 Includes NexiEra Energy
BG&E -41.80 McElroy Extension lighls 0019540000 Includes NextEra Energy
BG&E -27.20 Sandosky Pkg Lighls 8548861000 Includes NextEra Energy
BGS&E ~14.76 Ginls Sheller Electric 6672670575
TOTAL -1,656.88
44647 Ballimore Sun Company 06/20/2017
TBSM638565 Baltimore Sun Company 04/27/2017 -499,33 CCT Recruilmenl - Adverlising lor PW Direclor
TBSM838564 Baltimore Sun Company 04/28/2017 -998.00 BSMG Jobs + TTR30 - Adverlising for PW Direclor
TOTAL -1,497.33
44640 Canon Solutions America, Inc. 06/20/2017
4022413258 Canon Solulions America, Inc. 06/01/2017 -112,00 June 2017 Copler Lease
Canon Solulions America, Inc, -18.77 Color Copler Usage - May 2017
TOTAL -131.77
44649 CC Chamber of Commerce 06/20/2017
49592 CC Chamber of Commerce 05/15/2017 -50.00 Registratlon Fee - Spaulding & Kilgore
TOTAL -50.00
44660 CC Comm, Tipping Fees 06/20/2017 91
9800 CC Comm, Tipping Fees 06/07/2017 -8,803.20 May 2017 lipplng fees
TOTAL -8,803.20
446561 Chesapeake Employers 06/20/2017 Policy # 2159105
2159108 Chesapeake Employers 06/20/2017 -6,681.00  1st Inslallimenl on FY18 premium
TOTAL -8,681.00
44662 Comcast-PW 06/20/2017 8299 40 037 0037298
8269 40 037 0037298 Comcast--PW 06/12/2017 -84.90 PW Equipment & Inlemet Service 8/21/2017 lo 07/20/2017
TOTAL -84.90
44653 DSM Properties LLC 06/20/2017
0681417-001 DSM Properiles LLC 06/14/2017 -1,200.00 Shimmering Run storm drain oullel excavallon and cleaning
TOTAL -1,200,00
44664 Fuelman 06/20/2017 F and g 17 - 17
NP50574183 Fuelman 06/05/2017 -80.49 Vehicle #1
Fuelman -51.45  Vehicle #3A
Fuelman -103.40 Vehicle #13a
Fuelman -20.96 Vehicle #15
Fuelman -75.26 Vehicle # 6410
Fuelman -36.19 Vehicle # 8411 R
Fuelman -2478  Vehicle # 6413
Fuelman -53.22 Vehicle # 84168
Fuslman -23.58  Vehicle # 8421
o—
TOTAL -478.34
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44656 HMS Insurance Assoc,, Inc. 06/20/2017
48612 HMS Insurance Assoc,, Inc. 08/19/2017 -306.00 FY 2018 Commercial Crime Pollcy
-308.00
44656 Judy Campanella 06/20/2017
Snack Shack Concessli Jdudy Campanella 06/10/2017 -283.95 Relmburse concession stand supplies
-203.95
44657 LGIT Insurance 06/20/2017 LGIT-0136
3332824-SYKA LGIT Insurance 08/01/2017 -18,244.76 Heallh Insurance - July 2017
-16,244.76
446568 N jdho Fi inl Reti Plans 06/20/2017
Nov & Dec 2015 Natlonwide Financial Retiremant Plans 06/15/2017 -765.00 F C - Nov & Dec 2015
-765.00
44659 Platinum 1996 06/20/2017
Deposil - Vector Sec Plaiinum 1998 05/15/2017 -1,731.00  Vecior Security - TH securily deposit
03280G Platinum 1998 05/18/2017 -1717 Spring cleaning day lunch
635421224 Platinum 1608 06/01/2017 -65.00 MAHDC Training for Norm Fogg
-1,813.17
44660 Platinum 3148 06/20/2017
03278G Platinum 3148 05/10/2017 -158.24 Town Manager Luncheon @ Baldwins
01394G Platinum 3148 056/25/2017 -1,800.76 Truck #13 - Tires
-1,759,00
44661 Platinum 9500 06/20/2017 6688 4691 1736 9500
Golts Courl Parking Platinum 9500 05/10/2017 -5.00 Gotts Court Parking in Annapalis
-5.00
44662 Rosen Hoover P.A, 06/20/2017
1084906 DJH Rosen Hoover P.A 02/28/2017 -2,832,00 February 2017 - General Malters
109058 DJH Rosen Hoover P.A 05/31/2017 -2,6840,00 May 2017 - General Matters
109052 DJH Rosen Hoover P.A. 05/31/2017 -192.00 May 2017 - 714 Sandosky Road
-5,664.00
44663 Staples GOVT 06/20/2017 DC1046980
3342079327 Staples GOVT 06/02/2017 -309,76 Envelopes, staples, paper lowels, elc
-300.76
44664 Swank Motlon Piclures 06/20/2017
DB 2347506 Swank Motlon Piclures 06/05/2017 -335.00 Ferris Bueller's Day Off - 8/10/17
-335.00
44685 Westminster Sec 06/20/2017
0124255 Weslminster Sec 06/13/2017 -384.00 Security moniloring - Gate House 7.1.17 - 6.30.18
0124351 Weslminsler Sec 06/13/2017 -380.00 Security moniloring - South Branch Park 7.1.17 - 6.30.18
0124236 Weslminster Sec 06/13/2017 -284.00 Securily moniloring - Post Office 7.1.17 - 8.30.18
-1,008.00
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44666 Maryland Stale Retirement Agency 08/21/2017 7131000
PPE 08.18.2017 Maryland Siate Relirement Agency 06/21/2017 -2,240,96 PPE 08.18.17
TOTAL -2,240.96
44667 Ballard, Wilson 06/27/2017
Invalce 253 Ballard, Wilson 05/31/2017 -1,163.48  May 2017 - Sewer pumping siation along School House Road
Involce 252 Ballard, Wilson 04/30/2017 -2,770.18  Aprll 2017 - Linear Trall Widening RFP Documents
TOTAL -3,833.64
44668 Cintas Corp 06/27/2017 042-41462
387124131 Cinlas Corp 06/01/2017 -104.12 Shop supplles
Cinlas Corp -41.33 Uniforms
387126571 Cintas Corp 06/08/2017 -42.15 Shop supplles
Cintas Corp -41.33 Uniforms
387129076 Cintas Corp 06/15/2017 -104.12 Shop supplles
Cintas Corp -41.33 Uniforms
387131551 Cintas Corp 06/22/2017 -42,15 Shop supplies
Cintas Corp -41.33 Unlforms
TOTAL -457.86
44669 Comcast-Gatehouse 06/27/2017 8299 40 037 0026768
6299 40 037 0026768 Comcast-Gatehouse 08/14/2017 -82.04 Intemel 06/22/17 lo 07/21/17
TOTAL -82.04
44670 ComCas|-Police 06/27/2017 B299 40 D37 0020632
8299 40 037 0030632 ComCasl-Police 06/14/2017 -1.33 Digital Converter 08/22/17 - 07/21/17
TOTAL -1.33
44671 Comcast-Post Office 06/27/2017 8285 40 037 0035888
8299 40 037 0035888 Comcasl-Posl Office 06/14/12017 -85,80 Intemet 6/22/17 lo 7/21/2017
TOTAL -85.80
44672 Fldelity Power Systems 06/27/2017
FPSMSC0016220 Fidelily Power Systems 06/08/2017 -750.00 Annual generator conlract
TOTAL ~750.00
44673 Fuelman 06/27/2017 F and g 17 - 06/11/2017
NP50616296 Fueiman 06/12/2017 -84.85 Vehicle #1
Fuelman -48,.08  Vehicle #3A
Fuelman -85.03  Vehicle #13a
Fuelman -64.11 Misc. and gas cans
Fuslman -26.02 Vehicle #5419 - 2008 Ford Ranger
Fuelman -66.13  Vehicle #6410
Fuelman -28.52 Vehicle # 6412
Fuelman -124.24 Vehicle # 6413
Fuelman -25.85 Vehicle # 6416
Fuelman -08.72 Vehicle # 6421
Fuelman -37.67 Vehicle #6414
TOTAL -697.83
44674 IRS 06/27/2017 FEIN 52-6001575
Annual PCOR Fee IRS 06/30/2017 -54.25 Annual PCOR Fee Plan Year 2015-2016
TOTAL -54.25
44675 Maryland Mayors’ Association 06/27/2017
FY18 MMA Dues Maryland Mayors' Assoclation 06/26/2017 -80.00 lan Shaw Dues 7.1,17 - 8.30.18
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-60.00
44678 Maryland Municipal Clerks Assoc. 06/27/2017
FY18 Dues -K, Chaney Maryland Municipal Clerks Assoc. 08/19/2017 -50.00 FY18 MMCA Dues Kerry Chaney
-50.00

44677 P Gifts & 06/27/2017

1566272 Progressive GIfis & Incentives 05/31/12017 -240.32 Nallonal Nite Qut Bags
-240.32

44678 Rosen Hoover P.A, 06/27/2017

108304 DJH Rosen Hoover P.A. 01/31/2017 -455.00  January 2017 - Ralncliffe

108499 DJH Rasen Hoover P.A, 02/28/2017 -70.00 February 2017 - Ralncliffe
-525,00

44679 Sykesville Maln Street Association 06/27/2017

PHisburgh Maln St Main Stresl 05/01/2017 -145.00 Pittsburgh Maln St Conf Hote!

¥ Main Stroal A fath -245.00 Plitsburgh Maln St Conf Reglstration

-390.00

44880 Shifflett Bllly 06/27/2017

Order 1044699488 Shifflett Bilty 05/01/2017 -387.00 Amplifier

Shifflelt Bllly -15.38 Premlum Dual Banana Piug

-402.36
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